Job: Approval: Type:
LED Dual Wall Mount MODEL WM7
100-277V 20W Max. ea., Dual LEDs w/ Integral Drivers
Specifications
Ordering Information
©2004 - 2018 Vision3 Lighting®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com
revision 3/19/18
Material

5.	 LED lamp options available in other color temperatures and /
or CRI’s (contact V3 for info).
6.	Specifications, certifications, and ordering information
are subject to change. Please check website for latest
specification sheets.
Mount 4
MO3 - Round Canopy
MO15 - Square Canopy
MO12 - Surface Mount Canopy 1
MO13 - Surface Mount Canopy 1
Lens Accy 2
(Up/Down)
0 - None
L1 - Spread
L2 - Linear
L3 - Softening
Louver 2
(Up/Down)
0 - None
H1 - Hex
Model
WM7A - Aluminum
WM7B - Brass 1
/ / / / /
* -
Round
Shown w/ MO3 Mount
MO3 Mount
Ø5" 3/8"
MO13 Mount
3 3/4"Ø7 1/4"
MO12 Mount
2 1/4"Ø5 1/8"
5"
5"
MO15 Mount
3/8"
11
"
C
1
C
ap
s
4"
Ø3 1/8"
11
 1
/4
"
C
1
C
ap
s
4"
3 1/4"
3
1/